
2025 Dates for St Peter’s Helpers 

Events    Card Making  
Thu, 16 Jan 
 

1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat 
 

 Thu, 09 Jan 10.00 – 11.30 

Tue, 11 Feb 
Main Hall 

1.00 – 2.30 Light Lunch & 
Chat 

 Thu, 13 Feb 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Thu, 13 Mar 1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat  Thu, 06 Mar 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Sun, 13 Apr 9.30 – 
11.30 

Goody Bags  Thu, 03 Apr 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Sat, 03 May 
Main Hall 

12.00 – 
2.30 

Healing Mass 
& Lunch 

 Thu, 08 May 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Thu, 22 May 1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat  Thu, 05 Jun 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Tue 17 Jun 
Main Hall 

1.00 – 2.30 Light Lunch & 
Chat 

 Thu, 24 Jul 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Thu, 17 Jul 1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat  Thu, 14 Aug 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Thu, 11 Sep 1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat  Thu, 04 Sep 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Sat, 11 Oct 
Main Hall 

12.00 – 
2.30 

Healing Mass 
& Lunch 

 Thu, 02 Oct 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Thu, 20 Nov 1.30 – 3.00 Cuppa & Chat  Thu, 06 Nov 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Tue, 09 Dec 
Main Hall 

1.00 – 3.00 Christmas 
Lunch 

 Thu, 04 Dec 
 

10.00 – 11.30 

Sun, 14 Dec 
 

9.30 – 
11.30 

Goody Bags    

 

NB.  These dates and times are subject to change depending on the availability of   

helpers.  There is no charge for these events but there will be an opportunity (for 

those who wish to) to make voluntary contributions to help to fund the activities. 

The card making sessions will be restricted to 10 participants and you will need to 

book in advance so that materials can be prepared.  Contact Mary: 01663 762974 or 

mvbinnie@gmail.com 

mailto:mvbinnie@gmail.com

